

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5346/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2011 in SCA No.1328/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

IMC LIMITED & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANDLA PORT TRUST Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent)
WITH I.A.No.2 In SLP(C) NO. 7301 of 2011
(For impleadment and office report)
I.A.No.2 In SLP(C) NO. 8378 of 2011
(For impleadment and office report)
I.A.No.2 In SLP(C) NO. 8379 of 2011
(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 04/02/2014 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.H.P.Rawal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr.Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms.Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.
Mr.Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these I.As along with the special leave petitions.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master